
Stephen Bell
Senior VP Comms & Marketing

Jessica O’Neal
VP Comms &

Digital Strategy
Jessica.O’Neal@nreca.coop

Fi Di t

Scot Hoffman
Editor RE Magazine

Scot.Hoffman@nreca.coop

Jerry Mosemak
Senior Multimedia Producer

Jerry.Mosemak@nreca.coop

Dennis Gainer
Senior Multimedia Producer
Dennis.Gainer@nreca.coop

Kevin Kepple
Manager Creative Services
Kevin.Kepple@nreca.coop

Katie Allen
Senior Editorial Manager
Katie.Allen@nreca.coop

Michael Lynch
Digital Editor

Michael.Lynch@nreca.coop

Meghaan Evans
Senior Internal Comms Manager

Meghaan.Evans@nreca.coop

Blake Whitney
Deputy Managing Editor 

RE Magazine
Blake.Whitney@nreca.coop

Alexis Woodhouse
Senior Specialist 

Publications & Operations

Alexis.Woodhouse@nreca.coop

Veronica Franco
Senior Circulation & Content

Marketing Manager
Veronica.Franco@nreca.coop

Jen Wheeler
Senior Graphic Designer

Jen.Wheeler@nreca.coop

Riva Kim
Senior Graphic Designer

Riva.Kim@nreca.coop

Victoria Rocha
Senior Writer-Editor

Victoria.Rocha@nreca.coop

Erin Kelly
Digital Reporter-Writer
Erin.Kelly@nreca.coop

Molly Christian
Digital Reporter-Writer

Molly.Christian@nreca.coop

Cathy Cash
Senior Writer-Editor

Cathy.Cash@nreca.coop

Paul Timm
VP Marketing

Paul.Timm@nreca.coop

Renee Garver
Senior Director Marketing 

& Brand Strategy

Renee.Garver@nreca.coop

Jessica Leonzo
Marketing Operations Manager

Jessica.Leonzo@nreca.coop

Megan Giampapa
Senior Manager, 
Product Marketing

Megan.Giampapa@nreca.coop

Steve Young
Senior Marketing Manager
Steve.Young@nreca.coop

Shelby Hartley
Interim Head of Advocacy, 

Press& Member Comms

Shelby.Hartley@nreca.coop

Stephen.Bell@nreca.coop

Shelby Hartley
Senior Manager, Advocacy

Communications
Shelby.Hartley@nreca.coop

Abby Berry
Senior Communication 

Resources Manager

Abby.Berry@nreca.coop

Paula Morales
Social Media Specialist

Paula.Morales@nreca.coop The Marketing team:
Strategizes across NRECA departments to position, brand, launch and promote
100+ products and services
Develops and implements annual Marketing strategies, plans and campaigns
Highlights the benefits and value of membership in NRECA using a full suite of
marketing channels

The Communications & Digital Strategy team: 
Oversees content and production for electric.coop,
cooperative.com and RE Magazine
Manages all NRECA multimedia production, creative
services and digital analytics
Leads NRECA’s internal communications 

The Advocacy, Press & Member Communications team: 
Tells the co-op story using earned, paid and social channels
Promotes NRECA and co-op leaders as industry experts in
Washington, D.C.
Drives member engagement on key co-op issues and
supports advocacy campaigns
Develops communications resources for co-ops

Mary-Kate Thomas
Executive Assistant

Mary-Kate.Thomas@nreca.coop

Tara 
Cugelman-McMahon

Social Media Manager
Tara.Cugelman-

McMahon@nreca.coop

Sara Young
Broadband Comms Manager

Sara.Young@nreca.coop

Dan Riedinger
Communications Manager

Dan.Riedinger@nreca.coop

Amy Phillips Bursch
Media Relations Writer

Amy.PhillipsBursch@nreca.coop

 Marketing Contractor

Senior Manager,
Product Marketing

Open Position 

 Marketing ContractorMarketing Contractor

NRECA Communications & Marketing:

Tell the Co-op Story

Engage Our Members

Meet the Moment 

Manager, Campaign &
Traffic Management

Open Position 


